

---

## AGREGATE CONCASATE

I.D.: 87505330

---

Data  
publicarii 25.09.23

Coduri CPV 44100000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 16.109,10 RON - 16.109,10 RON

---

Descriere: BETON C25/30 2 MC X439 LEI/MC=878,00 LEI TRANSPORT BETON 36,00 LEI PIETRIS 0-60 72,30 TO X65 LEI/TO =4699,50 LEI AMESTEC SORT 0-31,5 78,68 TO X65 LEI/TO =5114,20 LEI NISIP C(SORT0-4) 51,24 TOX35 LEI/TO= 1793,40 LEI PIATRA SPARTA 0-63 25,68 TO X50 LEI/TO =1284,00 LEI TRANSPORT AGREGATE =2304,00 LEI

---